
 

Clubs NZ Indoor Bowls Association Inc. 
 

56th National Men’s 
Indoor Bowls Championships 

 

Proudly Hosted by - Invercargill Workingmen’s 
16 - 19 June 2025 

 

Club Registration Form 
 

Registration to: Tournament Convenor 
   IWMC Indoor Bowls Committee 
   PO Box 1233 
   INVERCARGILL  9840 

  

Club Name: 

Postal Address: 

Team Manager: 
 

Telephones: Home - (      ) Business - (      ) 

 Club - (      ) Mobile - (      ) 

 

Tournament Contact Details:       Motel/Hotel 
 

Tournament Contact Telephone:  (      ) 
 

Meeting Delegates (2): 
 

Umpires Available to Assist:   
 

Email Address for all Communications:  
 

Confirmation of Entry Required: Yes/No 
 

Tournament Convenor - Graham Low 
    Telephone: (027) 435 7489 or (03) 215 9552 
    Email: graham.low@outlook.co.nz 
 

Entries Close - 24th April 2025 
 
  



 

Clubs NZ Indoor Bowls Association Inc. 
 

56th National Men’s 
Indoor Bowls Championships 

 

Proudly Hosted by - Invercargill Workingmen’s 
16 - 19 June 2025 

 

Official Entry Form 
 

Entries to:  Tournament Convenor 
   IWMC Indoor Bowls Committee 
   PO Box 1233 
   INVERCARGILL  9840 

 

Club Name: 
Invercargill Workingmen’s Club - GST No. 10-263-352 

Event 
Maximum 

Entries 
No. of Entries Cost per Entry Total Fees 

Singles 12  @ $15.00 $ 

Pairs 6  @ $30.00 $ 

Triples 4  @ $45.00 $ 

Fours 3  @ $60.00 $ 

Transport for Players 
and Supporters 

Number of 
People …… 

 @ $35.00 per person $ 

Year Bars   @ $8.00 per bar $ 

Clubs NZ Badges   @ $10.00 per badge $ 

Gold Star Levy   @ $2.00 per Club $                  2.00 

CNZIDBA Registration 
Fee 

  @ $50.00 for initial Registration Fee 
 or $15.00 Annual Fee, per Club 

$ 

CNZIDBA Levy   @ $15.00 per Club $               15.00 

  Total Payment Enclosed * $ 
 

Total Numbers Attending:  Players    Supporters 
 

Please Note - All participants and supporters enter/attend this tournament at their own risk.  
The host Club, event Sponsors and the Organisers shall not be liable for any loss, injury or 
misadventure, however arising. 
 

* Payments can be made by Direct Credit to: IWMC Indoor Bowls (Tournament): 
  03-1355-0557718-01 
 

Tournament Convenor - Graham Low 
    Telephone: (027) 435 7489 or (03) 215 9552 
    Email: graham.low@outlook.co.nz 
 

Entries Close - 24th April 2025 



 

Clubs NZ Indoor Bowls Association Inc. 
 

56th National Men’s 
Indoor Bowls Championships 

 

Proudly Hosted by - Invercargill Workingmen’s 
16 - 19 June 2025 

 

Player Registration Form 
 

Registration to: Tournament Convenor 
   IWMC Indoor Bowls Committee 
   PO Box 1233 
   INVERCARGILL  9840 

 

Club Name: 

Pool Player required for Triples?  Yes/No (Confirm at Registration) 
Pool Player/s required for Fours?  Yes/No (Confirm at Registration) 
 

Name/s of Registered Players available for Pool (Confirm at Registration): 

Triples: 

Fours: 
 

Please supply the names and Club Membership numbers of your team members below. 
This is a Clubs New Zealand requirement. 

 Player Name Membership No. 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

I hereby certify that the above are Members of this Clubs NZ Club. 

           Secretary/Manager 

Entries Close - 24th April 2025 



 

Clubs NZ Indoor Bowls Association Inc. 
 

56th National Men’s 
Indoor Bowls Championships 

 

Proudly Hosted by - Invercargill Workingmen’s 
16 - 19 June 2025 

 

Transport and Accommodation Form 
 

Return to:  Tournament Convenor 
   IWMC Indoor Bowls Committee 
   PO Box 1233 
   INVERCARGILL  9840 

 

Club Name: 
 

Air: Airport Airline PAX 

Date of Arrival Arrival Time am/pm Flight Number 

Date of Departure Departure Time am/pm Flight Number 
 

Bus/Train: Station Service PAX 

Date of Arrival Time of Arrival am/pm Service Number 

Date of Departure Check in Time am/pm Service Number 
 

Private Transport: Yes/No 
 

Accommodation: 

All Clubs are requested to make their own accommodation arrangements 
A deposit may be required to be paid to confirm any booking 

 

Please state your accommodation details below so it can be listed in the Tournament Booklet: 
 
 
 
 

Entries Close - 24th April 2025 
 
  



 

Clubs NZ Indoor Bowls Association Inc. 
 

56th National Men’s 
Indoor Bowls Championships 

 

Proudly Hosted by - Invercargill Workingmen’s 
16 - 19 June 2025 

 

North Island versus South Island Entry Form 
to be played on Sunday 15th June 2025 

 

Entries to:  Tournament Convenor 
   IWMC Indoor Bowls Committee 
   PO Box 1233 
   INVERCARGILL  9840 

 
 
Club Name: 

 Player Name Team Position 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

 
Please return this form with your Player Registration Form. 
 

Tournament Convenor - Graham Low 
    Telephone: (027) 435 7489 or (03) 215 9552 
    Email: graham.low@outlook.co.nz 
 

Entries Close - 24th April 2025 
 


